Partienplan
Nord West - B 1

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

P OO~NOOTA, WNBE

Bronx Dragons 1

DC 1833

DC Merlin

Luschtige Huffe

New Generation
Magic Dreamer

DC Underground

DC Singleoutluschene
DC Sternen Grotte
Barrel Proof

Gaststaette

Excali Bar

Dart Lokal DC 1833
Soun Darts Club
Bistro Zum Dart
Schldssli Restaurant
Rhy Rest.

Dreispitz Restaurant
Sissariha Bar

No Limit Pub Pub
Zum Fass

Klasse: B

Strasse

Kohlenberg 7
Ergolzstrasse 4
Bleichiweg 4 a
Hauptstr. 54
Bahnhofstr. 1
Rheinbriickstr. 13
Reinacherstr. 30
Bichelistr. 23
Germanenstr. 10
Muhlegasse 2

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Bronx Dragons 1 Dilsiz, Erdal

2 DC 1833 Huerbin, Rolf

3 DC Merlin Spitz, Martin

4 Luschtige Huffe Seitner, Raymond

5 New Generation Saric, Ana

6 Magic Dreamer Volkart, Jacqueline

7 DC Underground Hayn, Norman

8 DC Singleoutluschene Pulver, Stefan

9 DC Sternen Grotte Rotzler, Rolf

10 Barrel Proof Uhr, Michael
Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team
1 DC 1833 DC Merlin

Luschtige Huffe
Magic Dreamer

DC Singleoutluschene
Barrel Proof

New Generation

DC Underground

DC Sternen Grotte
Bronx Dragons 1

DC Merlin

DC 1833

Luschtige Huffe
Magic Dreamer

DC Singleoutluschene
Barrel Proof

DC Sternen Grotte
Bronx Dragons 1

DC Merlin

New Generation

DC Underground

DC 1833

DC Singleoutluschene
DC Merlin

New Generation
Barrel Proof

Magic Dreamer

Barrel Proof

DC Sternen Grotte
Bronx Dragons 1

DC Singleoutluschene
DC 1833

New Generation

DC Underground

DC Sternen Grotte
Bronx Dragons 1

DC 1833

Luschtige Huffe
Magic Dreamer

DC Singleoutluschene
Barrel Proof

DC Underground

DC Sternen Grotte
Bronx Dragons 1

DC Merlin

New Generation

DC 1833

Luschtige Huffe
Magic Dreamer

DC Singleoutluschene
Barrel Proof
Luschtige Huffe
Magic Dreamer

Bronx Dragons 1

DC Underground

DC Sternen Grotte
DC 1833

Luschtige Huffe

DC Merlin

New Generation

DC Underground

DC Singleoutluschene

17.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2016
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch

PLZ Ort Telefon

4051 Basel 061 281 00 79
4460 Gelterkinden 079 412 15 48
4460 Gelterkinden 076 573 83 63
4461 Bockten 079 204 73 43
4460 Gelterkinden 078 896 67 12
4223 Stein 062 87312 19
4053 Basel 078 776 88 94
4410 Liestal 078 803 36 88
4313 Mohlin 061 851 00 22
4410 Liestal 078 801 58 77
Telefon Handy

076 544 97 93
062 844 03 13
061981 22 15
062 293 08 09
078 896 67 12
079 606 66 92
079 629 19 07
078 727 45 25
+49 160 964 302 20

076 544 97 93
079412 1548
079 392 24 87
079 204 73 43
078 896 67 12
079 606 66 92
079 629 19 07
078 727 45 25
+49 160 964 302 20

0783010000

Zeit Termin

19:30 22.08.2016 Montag
19:30 23.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 23.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 23.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 23.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 30.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 30.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 30.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 30.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 30.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 06.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 06.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 06.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 06.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 06.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 13.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 22.09.2016 Donnerstag
19:30 13.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 13.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 21.11.2016 Montag
19:30 20.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 20.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 20.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 20.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 20.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 27.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 27.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 27.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 27.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 27.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 04.10.2016 Dienstag
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Barrel Proof

DC Underground
New Generation
DC Merlin

Barrel Proof
Luschtige Huffe
Bronx Dragons 1
DC Underground
Magic Dreamer
Luschtige Huffe

DC Singleoutluschene

New Generation

DC Sternen Grotte

DC 1833

Magic Dreamer
Bronx Dragons 1

DC Sternen Grotte

Luschtige Huffe
DC 1833

DC Singleoutluschene
DC Sternen Grotte

DC Merlin

New Generation
Magic Dreamer
Barrel Proof

DC Merlin

DC Underground
Bronx Dragons 1

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

04.10.2016
14.10.2016
04.10.2016
04.10.2016
11.10.2016
11.10.2016
11.10.2016
11.10.2016
11.10.2016
18.10.2016
18.10.2016
18.10.2016
21.10.2016
18.10.2016

Dienstag
Freitag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Freitag

Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DC Merlin

New Generation
DC Underground
DC Sternen Grotte
Bronx Dragons 1
DC 1833
Luschtige Huffe
Magic Dreamer
DC Singleoutluschene
Barrel Proof

DC Underground
DC Sternen Grotte
Bronx Dragons 1
DC Merlin

New Generation
DC 1833
Luschtige Huffe
Magic Dreamer
DC Singleoutluschene
Barrel Proof
Luschtige Huffe
Magic Dreamer
Bronx Dragons 1
DC Underground
DC Sternen Grotte
DC 1833
Luschtige Huffe
DC Merlin

New Generation
DC Underground
DC Singleoutluschene
Magic Dreamer
Bronx Dragons 1
DC Sternen Grotte
Luschtige Huffe
DC 1833

DC Singleoutluschene
DC Sternen Grotte
DC Merlin

New Generation
Magic Dreamer
Barrel Proof

DC Merlin

DC Underground
Bronx Dragons 1

DC 1833

Luschtige Huffe
Magic Dreamer

DC Singleoutluschene
Barrel Proof

New Generation

DC Underground

DC Sternen Grotte
Bronx Dragons 1

DC Merlin

DC 1833

Luschtige Huffe
Magic Dreamer

DC Singleoutluschene
Barrel Proof

DC Sternen Grotte
Bronx Dragons 1

DC Merlin

New Generation

DC Underground

DC 1833

DC Singleoutluschene
DC Merlin

New Generation
Barrel Proof

Magic Dreamer

Barrel Proof

DC Sternen Grotte
Bronx Dragons 1

DC Singleoutluschene
DC 1833

Barrel Proof

DC Underground

New Generation

DC Merlin

Barrel Proof
Luschtige Huffe

Bronx Dragons 1

DC Underground
Magic Dreamer
Luschtige Huffe

DC Singleoutluschene
New Generation

DC Sternen Grotte
DC 1833

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

25.10.2016
25.10.2016
25.10.2016
25.10.2016
25.10.2016
01.11.2016
01.11.2016
01.11.2016
01.11.2016
01.11.2016
08.11.2016
08.11.2016
08.11.2016
08.11.2016
08.11.2016
15.11.2016
15.11.2016
15.11.2016
15.11.2016
15.11.2016
22.11.2016
22.11.2016
22.11.2016
22.11.2016
22.11.2016
29.11.2016
29.11.2016
29.11.2016
29.11.2016
29.11.2016
06.12.2016
06.12.2016
06.12.2016
06.12.2016
06.12.2016
13.12.2016
13.12.2016
13.12.2016
13.12.2016
13.12.2016
20.12.2016
20.12.2016
20.12.2016
20.12.2016
20.12.2016

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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